
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Covid Shakedown
Race 1  -  06 Jun 2020     Start Time:  11:50 on 07 Jun 2020      Class 1 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Jangada JPK 1010 GBR958R Richard Palmer 1.008 14:27:00 2:37:00 2:38:15 1 1
Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR8657L Rob Craigie 1.041 14:22:30 2:32:30 2:38:45 2 2
Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.027 14:25:15 2:35:15 2:39:27 3 3
Tigris (J88) J88 GBR4688R Sam Cooper 1.031 14:27:00 2:37:00 2:41:52 4 4
Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 0.999 14:33:16 2:43:16 2:43:06 5 5
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 14:33:53 2:43:53 2:43:14 6 6
Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.993 14:40:00 2:50:00 2:48:49 7 7
Hysteria Jeanneau One Design 35 GBR9412L Chris West 1.001 14:45:06 2:55:06 2:55:17 8 8
Lightning Reflex Reflex 38 GBR7380R Sam Mabey 1.056 14:36:28 2:46:28 2:55:47 9 9
Purple Mist Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR4867L Kate Cope 1.002 14:50:18 3:00:18 3:00:40 10 10
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.054 14:50:18 3:00:18 3:10:02 11 11
Nautibuoys Seascape 24 GBR68 Wayne Mortiboys 1.018 15:24:00 3:34:00 3:37:51 12 12
Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.009 - - - 16 DNF
Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.096 - - - 16 DNF
Tigris Sunfast 3600 GBR914R Gavin Howe 1.052 - - - 16 DNF

15  boats started of 15 entered
Race postponed to 7 June

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 Jun 2020 09:30

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Covid Shakedown
Race 1  -  06 Jun 2020     Start Time:  11:40 on 07 Jun 2020      Class 2 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Virago MG 335 GBR1396T Jeffrey Knapman 0.925 14:24:40 2:44:40 2:32:19 1 1
Adelie X332 GBR9690R Robert Salter 0.968 14:25:32 2:45:32 2:40:14 2 2
Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.858 14:52:05 3:12:05 2:44:48 3 3
Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.955 14:35:32 2:55:32 2:47:38 4 4
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.967 14:40:45 3:00:45 2:54:47 5 5
Mint Julep Dufour 382 GL GBR4410L David Cule 0.973 14:40:22 3:00:22 2:55:30 6 6
Moonwolf Beneteau Oceanis 31 GBR9478R Steven Reeves 0.896 15:06:50 3:26:50 3:05:19 7 7
Papillon Beneteau First 300 Spirit GBR947R Edward Sneddon 0.938 15:06:20 3:26:20 3:13:32 8 8

8  boats started of 8 entered
Race postponed to 7 June

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 Jun 2020 09:30

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Covid Shakedown
Race 1  -  06 Jun 2020     Start Time:  11:40 on 07 Jun 2020      Class 3 Solo (not IRC rated)  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Magewind of Roke Maxi 1050 GBR8485 John Skipper 1.000 14:32:20 2:52:20 2:52:20 1 1
Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 1.000 14:36:30 2:56:30 2:56:30 2 2
Give Me Five Mini 6.5 FRA426 John Rowe 1.000 - - - 5 DNC
Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 1.000 - - - 5 DNC

2  boats started of 4 entered
Race postponed to 7 June

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 Jun 2020 09:30

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Covid Shakedown
Race 1  -  06 Jun 2020     Start Time:  11:30 on 07 Jun 2020      CLass 4 DH IRC  



Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Mostly Harmless J105 GBR3111N Natalie Jobling & Tom
Hayhoe 1.004 14:10:20 2:40:20 2:40:58 1 1

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.973 14:16:00 2:46:00 2:41:31 2 2
Frank 3 SJ320 GBR6455R Oliver Love 0.961 14:19:01 2:49:01 2:42:26 3 3
Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony & Sam White 0.994 14:14:30 2:44:30 2:43:31 4 4
Alamara IV Grand Soleil 34 GBR6834R Ole Bettum 1.021 14:12:20 2:42:20 2:45:45 5 5
Jet J99 GBR7899R James & Charlie Owen 1.013 14:18:00 2:48:00 2:50:11 6 6
Sea Bear Sunfast 3300 USA61287 Peter & Duncan Bacon 1.040 14:14:14 2:44:14 2:50:48 7 7
Jelenko Sunfast 3600 GBR 3759L Jonathan Bevan 1.040 14:15:00 2:45:00 2:51:36 8 8
Aviva Sunfast 3200 GBR4690R Jon & Lou-lou Maguire 1.000 14:25:00 2:55:00 2:55:00 9 9

9  boats started of 9 entered
Race postponed to 7 June

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 Jun 2020 09:30

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Covid Shakedown
Race 1  -  06 Jun 2020    Class 5 DH (not IRC rated)  

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 Jun 2020 09:30

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Covid Shakedown
Race 1  -  06 Jun 2020    IRC Solo overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Virago MG 335 GBR1396T Jeffrey Knapman 0.925 14:24:40 2:44:40 2:32:19 1 1
Jangada JPK 1010 GBR958R Richard Palmer 1.008 14:27:00 2:37:00 2:38:15 2 2
Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR8657L Rob Craigie 1.041 14:22:30 2:32:30 2:38:45 3 3
Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.027 14:25:15 2:35:15 2:39:27 4 4
Adelie X332 GBR9690R Robert Salter 0.968 14:25:32 2:45:32 2:40:14 5 5
Tigris (J88) J88 GBR4688R Sam Cooper 1.031 14:27:00 2:37:00 2:41:52 6 6
Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 0.999 14:33:16 2:43:16 2:43:06 7 7
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 14:33:53 2:43:53 2:43:14 8 8
Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.858 14:52:05 3:12:05 2:44:48 9 9
Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.955 14:35:32 2:55:32 2:47:38 10 10
Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.993 14:40:00 2:50:00 2:48:49 11 11
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.967 14:40:45 3:00:45 2:54:47 12 12
Hysteria Jeanneau One Design 35 GBR9412L Chris West 1.001 14:45:06 2:55:06 2:55:17 13 13
Mint Julep Dufour 382 GL GBR4410L David Cule 0.973 14:40:22 3:00:22 2:55:30 14 14
Lightning Reflex Reflex 38 GBR7380R Sam Mabey 1.056 14:36:28 2:46:28 2:55:47 15 15
Purple Mist Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR4867L Kate Cope 1.002 14:50:18 3:00:18 3:00:40 16 16
Moonwolf Beneteau Oceanis 31 GBR9478R Steven Reeves 0.896 15:06:50 3:26:50 3:05:19 17 17
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.054 14:50:18 3:00:18 3:10:02 18 18
Papillon Beneteau First 300 Spirit GBR947R Edward Sneddon 0.938 15:06:20 3:26:20 3:13:32 19 19
Nautibuoys Seascape 24 GBR68 Wayne Mortiboys 1.018 15:24:00 3:34:00 3:37:51 20 20
Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.009 - - - 24 DNF
Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.096 - - - 24 DNF
Tigris Sunfast 3600 GBR914R Gavin Howe 1.052 - - - 24 DNF

23  boats started of 23 entered
Race postponed to 7 June

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  08 Jun 2020 09:30
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